
SR NO NAME CLAIM AMOUNT 
SUBMITTED (IN RS.)

CLAIM AMOUNT 
ADMITTED (IN RS.)

1 New Okhla Industial 
Development Authority 

329,619,803                      329,619,803                     

2 Deputy Commissioner, 
Commercial Tax,  NOIDA

131,489,780                      131,489,780                     

TOTAL 461,109,583                      461,109,583                     

LIST OF CLAIMS 
OPERATIONAL CREDITORS   - GOVERNMENT AUTHORITIES                                      

GSS PROCON PVT. LTD. Under CIRP- IBC, 2016                                    DATE : 23.12.2020

Note: The claim amount is admitted Subject to verification from the record of corporate debtor. Presently accounts data is not 
available of Corporate Debtor.


